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50.207 5250

50.207 Aarau Bahnhof–Zelgli–Goldern–Bahnhof (Linie 207)

Montag–Samstag ohne allg. Feiertage

Aarau, Bahnhof L
Aarau, Kunsthaus
Aarau, Obere Vorstadt
Aarau, Friedhof
Aarau, Pestalozzistrasse
Aarau, Zelglistrasse
Aarau, Tannerstrasse
Aarau, Wallerplatz
Aarau, Binzenhofstrasse
Aarau, Wasserfluhweg
Aarau, Hans Hässigstrasse
Aarau, Käfergrund
Aarau, General Guisanstrasse
Aarau, Keba
Aarau, Heinrich Wirristrasse
Aarau, Dufourstrasse
Aarau, Buchenhof
Aarau, Obere Vorstadt
Aarau, Kunsthaus
Aarau, Bahnhof L Æ

ì
495
505
515
515
525
525
535
555

7001

555
565
565
575
585
006
016
026
026
036
046
056
096

7002
196
206
216
216
226
226
236
256

7003

256
266
266
276
286
306
316
326
326
336
346
356
396

7004
496
506
516
516
526
526
536
556

7005

556
566
566
576
586
007
017
027
027
037
047
057
097

7006
197
207
217
217
227
227
237
257

7007

257
267
267
277
287
307
317
327
327
337
347
357
397

7008
497
507
517
517
527
527
537
557

7009

557
567
567
577
587
008
018
028
028
038
048
058
098

7010
198
208
218
218
228
228
238
258

7011

258
268
268
278
288
308
318
328
328
338
348
358
398

7012
498
508
518
518
528
528
538
558

7013

558
568
568
578
588
009
019
029
029
039
049
059
099

7014
199
209
219
219
229
229
239
259

7015

Montag–Samstag ohne allg. Feiertage

Aarau, Bahnhof L
Aarau, Kunsthaus
Aarau, Obere Vorstadt
Aarau, Friedhof
Aarau, Pestalozzistrasse
Aarau, Zelglistrasse
Aarau, Tannerstrasse
Aarau, Wallerplatz
Aarau, Binzenhofstrasse
Aarau, Wasserfluhweg
Aarau, Hans Hässigstrasse
Aarau, Käfergrund
Aarau, General Guisanstrasse
Aarau, Keba
Aarau, Heinrich Wirristrasse
Aarau, Dufourstrasse
Aarau, Buchenhof
Aarau, Obere Vorstadt
Aarau, Kunsthaus
Aarau, Bahnhof L Æ

259
269
269
279
289
309
319
329
329
339
349
359
399

7016
499
509
519
519
529
529
539
559

7017

559
569
569
579
589
0010
0110
0210
0210
0310
0410
0510
0910

7018
1910
2010
2110
2110
2210
2210
2310
2510

7019

2510
2610
2610
2710
2810
3010
3110
3210
3210
3310
3410
3510
3910

7020
4910
5010
5110
5110
5210
5210
5310
5510

7021

5510
5610
5610
5710
5810
0011
0111
0211
0211
0311
0411
0511
0911

7022
1911
2011
2111
2111
2211
2211
2311
2511

7023

2511
2611
2611
2711
2811
3011
3111
3211
3211
3311
3411
3511
3911

7024
4911
5011
5111
5111
5211
5211
5311
5511

7025

5511
5611
5611
5711
5811
0012
0112
0212
0212
0312
0412
0512
0912

7026
1912
2012
2112
2112
2212
2212
2312
2512

7027

2512
2612
2612
2712
2812
3012
3112
3212
3212
3312
3412
3512
3912

7028

Montag–Samstag ohne allg. Feiertage

Aarau, Bahnhof L
Aarau, Kunsthaus
Aarau, Obere Vorstadt
Aarau, Friedhof
Aarau, Pestalozzistrasse
Aarau, Zelglistrasse
Aarau, Tannerstrasse
Aarau, Wallerplatz
Aarau, Binzenhofstrasse
Aarau, Wasserfluhweg
Aarau, Hans Hässigstrasse
Aarau, Käfergrund
Aarau, General Guisanstrasse
Aarau, Keba
Aarau, Heinrich Wirristrasse
Aarau, Dufourstrasse
Aarau, Buchenhof
Aarau, Obere Vorstadt
Aarau, Kunsthaus
Aarau, Bahnhof L Æ

4912
5012
5112
5112
5212
5212
5312
5512

7029

5512
5612
5612
5712
5812
0013
0113
0213
0213
0313
0413
0513
0913

7030
1913
2013
2113
2113
2213
2213
2313
2513

7031

2513
2613
2613
2713
2813
3013
3113
3213
3213
3313
3413
3513
3913

7032
4913
5013
5113
5113
5213
5213
5313
5513

7033

5513
5613
5613
5713
5813
0014
0114
0214
0214
0314
0414
0514
0914

7034
1914
2014
2114
2114
2214
2214
2314
2514

7035

2514
2614
2614
2714
2814
3014
3114
3214
3214
3314
3414
3514
3914

7036
4914
5014
5114
5114
5214
5214
5314
5514

7037

5514
5614
5614
5714
5814
0015
0115
0215
0215
0315
0415
0515
0915

7038
1915
2015
2115
2115
2215
2215
2315
2515

7039

2515
2615
2615
2715
2815
3015
3115
3215
3215
3315
3415
3515
3915

7040
4915
5015
5115
5115
5215
5215
5315
5515

7041

äAlle Kurse
â 062 832 83 20/062 832 83 83

BBA, 5000 Aarau
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50.2075251

50.207

Montag–Samstag ohne allg. Feiertage

Aarau, Bahnhof L
Aarau, Kunsthaus
Aarau, Obere Vorstadt
Aarau, Friedhof
Aarau, Pestalozzistrasse
Aarau, Zelglistrasse
Aarau, Tannerstrasse
Aarau, Wallerplatz
Aarau, Binzenhofstrasse
Aarau, Wasserfluhweg
Aarau, Hans Hässigstrasse
Aarau, Käfergrund
Aarau, General Guisanstrasse
Aarau, Keba
Aarau, Heinrich Wirristrasse
Aarau, Dufourstrasse
Aarau, Buchenhof
Aarau, Obere Vorstadt
Aarau, Kunsthaus
Aarau, Bahnhof L Æ

ì

5515
5615
5615
5715
5815
0016
0116
0216
0216
0316
0416
0516
0916

7042
1916
2016
2116
2116
2216
2216
2316
2516

7043

2516
2616
2616
2716
2816
3016
3116
3216
3216
3316
3416
3516
3916

7044
4916
5016
5116
5116
5216
5216
5316
5516

7045

5516
5616
5616
5716
5816
0017
0117
0217
0217
0317
0417
0517
0917

7046
1917
2017
2117
2117
2217
2217
2317
2517

7047

2517
2617
2617
2717
2817
3017
3117
3217
3217
3317
3417
3517
3917

7048
4917
5017
5117
5117
5217
5217
5317
5517

R

R

7049

5517
5617
5617
5717
5817
0018
0118
0218
0218
0318
0418
0518
0918

R

R

7050
1918
2018
2118
2118
2218
2218
2318
2518

R

R

7051

2518
2618
2618
2718
2818
3018
3118
3218
3218
3318
3418
3518
3918

R

R

7052

Montag–Samstag ohne allg. Feiertage

Aarau, Bahnhof L
Aarau, Kunsthaus
Aarau, Obere Vorstadt
Aarau, Friedhof
Aarau, Pestalozzistrasse
Aarau, Zelglistrasse
Aarau, Tannerstrasse
Aarau, Wallerplatz
Aarau, Binzenhofstrasse
Aarau, Wasserfluhweg
Aarau, Hans Hässigstrasse
Aarau, Käfergrund
Aarau, General Guisanstrasse
Aarau, Keba
Aarau, Heinrich Wirristrasse
Aarau, Dufourstrasse
Aarau, Buchenhof
Aarau, Obere Vorstadt
Aarau, Kunsthaus
Aarau, Bahnhof L Æ

4918
5018
5118
5118
5218
5218
5318
5518

R

R

7053

5518
5618
5618
5718
5818
0019
0119
0219
0219
0319
0419
0519
0919

R

R

7054
1919
2019
2119
2119
2219
2219
2319
2519

R

R

7055

2519
2619
2619
2719
2819
3019
3119
3219
3219
3319
3419
3519
3919

R

R

7056
4919
5019
5119
5119
5219
5219
5319
5519

R

R

7057

5519
5619
5619
5719
5819
0020
0120
0220
0220
0320
0420
0520
0920

R

R

7058
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